
Decorators
Confetti Event Decorating • Steve Ganz

215.499.4979 • steve@confettidecorators.com

Elite Concepts & Decor • Nancy Allen
215.663.8023 • eliteconceptsdecor@gmail.com

Party Decor by Randi • Randi Zimmer
610.246.6197 • randi@partydecorbyrandi.com

Trilogy Event Design • Randi Martin
800.941.2770 • info@trilogyeventdesign.com

Disc Jockeys
East Coast Event Group • Bob Palio

800.229.1960 • info@eastcoasteventgroup.com

Michelle Lee Entertainment • Michelle Lee
267.640.2731 • shelly@soundsbyshelly.com

Chris Marx Events • Chris Marx
610.235.7002 • chris@onthetownsound.com

In The Mix Event Group • Harry McCloskey
215.245.4700 • info@itmeventgroup.com

Signature DJs • Scott Goldoor
610.825.6161 • scott@signaturedjs.com

Soundscape Entertainment • Scott Landis
215.412.7640 • slandis1004@comcast.net

Sound Sensation DJ’s • Frank Raffa
610.275.5597 • frank@soundsensation.com

Synergetic Sounds • Jason Weldon
215.633.1200 • info@synergeticsounds.com

Tailored Entertainment • Dan Bucciarelli
215.239.7309 • djbucc@comcast.net

Untouchables Entertainment Group • Greg Schubert
215.368.4868 • info@untouchablesdjs.com
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Bakeries
Ann’s Cake Pan • Bill Natter

215.646.4558 • info@annscakepan.com

Bredenbeck’s Bakery • Lauren
215.247.7374 • sales@bredenbecks.com

Weinrich’s Bakery • Beth Weinrich
215.659.7062 • info@weinrichbakery.com

Bands
Best of  Both Worlds • Jimmy Moise

1.800.607.2378 • jimmy@bestofbothworldsonline.com

Courtney Colletti Music • Courtney Colletti
215.862.3110 • courtneycolletti@rcn.com

Ken Battista Band • Ken DiGiambattista
610.389.5133 • kbattista@yahoo.com

Melanice Rice Entertainment • Melanie Rice
609.748.3900 • Melanie@melanierice.com

Mo Better Entertainment • Miles Adams
267.263.2276 • info@mobetter-entertainment.com

Florists
Beth’s Flower Boutique • Beth Savidge

215.672..8901 • bethsflowerboutique@verizon.net

Confetti Event Decorating • Steve Ganz
215.499.4979 • steve@confettidecorators.com

Elite Florals • Edith Schmid
215.886.6760 • eliteflorals@comcast.net

Elite Concepts & Decor • Nancy Allen
215.663.8023 • eliteconceptsdecor@gmail.com

Fabufloras Floral & Event Design • Kerry Fabrizio
215.601.7850 • sales@fabufloras.com

Longstems Florist • Keith Bell
610.664.7352 • keithatlongstems@yahoo.com

Moles Flowers • Cindy Raieta
610.631.1660 • molesf1@aol.com

Nancy Saam Flowers • Nancy / Valeri
610-306-0924 • nsaamflowers@gmail.com

Valley Green Florists • Fran Hammond or Melissa
215.628.3550 • valleygreenfg@verizon.net

 Philadelphia Flower Company • Ron Mulray
215.824.1819 • ronmulray@aol.com

Plaza Flowers • Kellynoreen Pascal
610.382.5014 • events@pflorist.com



Invitations & Printing
Confetti Event Decorating • Steve Ganz

215.499.4979 • steve@confettidecorators.com

H & M Printing • Anna Maria Morris
215.206.4612 • hmprint@aol.com

Trilogy Event Design • Randi Martin
800.941.2770 • info@trilogyeventdesign.com

Lodging
Country Inns

The Joseph Ambler Inn -
Talamore Featured Lodging Partner

215.362.7500 • Daniel Hanrahan
daniel@josephamblerinn.com
www.Joseph AmblerInn.com

Hotels
Courtyard by Marriott - Montgomeryville

267.468.0111 • Jessica Kaufmann
jessica.kaufmann@marriott.com

Hilton Garden Inn - Fort Washington
215.646.4637 • Shaheerah Bey

shaheerah.bey@hilton.com

Homewood Suites by Hilton - Lansdale
215.362.6400 • Stephanie Kilroy

stephanie.kilroy@hilton.com

Residence Inn - Montgomeryville
267.468.0111 • Jessica Kaufmann
jessica.kaufmann@marriott.com

Staybridge Suites & Hampton Inn - North Wales
215.412.8255 • Marisa Cusumano

marisa.cusumano@tmihospitality.com

Photo Booth
Cool Pix Photobooth • Edward Patterson

215.646.6800 • rentals@coolpixphotobooth.com

East Coast Event Group • Bob Palio
800.229.1960 • info@eastcoasteventgroup.com

Signature DJs • Scott Goldoor
610.825.6161 • scott@signaturedjs.com 

Sound Sensation DJ’s • Frank Raffa
610.275.5597 • frank@soundsensation.com

Salons - Make-up Artistry
Cheers 2 U Events • Robyn Motyl

267.288.5522 • robyn@cheers2uevents.com

Dolcissima Salon • Nicole Waerig 
215.661.0535 • dolcissimasalonspa@verizon.net

Embellish by Marcia • Marcia Williams
484.239.8746 • embellishbymarcia@gmail.com

Transportation
Secrets Limousine • Frank Phifer

215.540.9955 • frank@secretslimo.com

Videography
East Hill Media • Maedea Roney

888.348.4457• sales@easthillvideo.com

EAV Productions • Craig De Maio
215.284.1553 • craig@eavproductions.com

VideoGems Videography • Alan Paller
267.718.2092 • videogems1@gmail.com

Photography
217 Photography • Pete Malone

267.239.1266 • pete@217photography.com

A.V.I. Photography • David Yanishevsky
215.794.9778 • avivid@aol.com

Bertoline Photography • Mike Bertoline
215.588.6106 • mbertoline@comcast.net

Candid Moments Photography • Doug Burns
215.237.2072 • candidmomentsphotography@gmail.com

East Hill Media • Maedea Roney
888.348.4457• sales@easthillvideo.com

Forevermore Photos • Barb Zlotnik
215.672.5126 • barb@ForevermorePhotos.com

James Michael Photography • James Michael
610.631.0922 • jmphotog1@msn.com

Michael’s Photography • Michael Jachimski
215.639.6166 • michael@michaels-photography.net

Peter Arthur Photography • Peter Arthur
215.343.0439 • peterarthurphoto@aol.com

Rick Blanco Photography • Rick Blanco
610.495.9495 • rickblanco@blancophotography.com

Zachary Photography • Jim Indo
610.831.5888 • zpg@zacharygallery.com

Jewelry
Bridal & Fashion Jewelry • Joanna Levy
215.370.1670 • joannasl@comcast.net


